Position Other Positions Held

Parks Administrator

Planner - Senior

Director of Parks & Open Space

Parks & Grounds
Superintendent

Project Manager - Senior

Parks & Grounds Worker -
Supervising - Senior
Administrative & Fiscal Officer -
[

Parks & Grounds Worker -
Supervising

Parks & Grounds Worker -
Senior

Parks & Grounds Worker -
Senior

Parks & Grounds Worker -
Supervising - Senior

Parks & Grounds Worker -
Senior

Parks & Grounds Worker
Parks & Grounds Worker
Parks & Grounds Worker
Parks & Grounds Worker -

Supervising
Parks & Grounds Worker

County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Total Wages

$167,519

$124,335

$123,813

$112,798

$112,437

$97,165

$94,248

$85,389

$80,583

$78,351

$77,251

$71,899

$71,094

$68,714

$67,286

$65,603

$60,637

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$92,959

$64,229

$49,263

$54,657

$60,012

$54,554

$66,636

$55,571

$52,614

$48,828

$43,586

$52,838

$41,373

$40,653

$40,226

$49,735

$37,958



Executive Assistant

Accounting Technician

Parks & Grounds Worker

Parks & Grounds Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Student Intern

Student Intern

Student Intern

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Maintenance Worker

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

Department of Parks
and Open Space

$54,351

$37,487

$36,264

$31,157

$26,103

$14,794

$12,685

$6,841

$5,228

$3,463

$2,905

$2,679

$2,622

$2,091

$2,057

$1,471

$1,449

$1,198

$20,457

$10,535

$17,867

$11,900

$0

$5,385

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard

Placer County

Department of Parks
and Open Space

$1,009

$0



