Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks Administrator		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$167,519	\$92,959
Planner - Senior		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$124,335	\$64,229
Director of Parks & Open Space		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$123,813	\$49,263
Parks & Grounds Superintendent		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$112,798	\$54,657
Project Manager - Senior		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$112,437	\$60,012
Parks & Grounds Worker - Supervising - Senior		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$97,165	\$54,554
Administrative & Fiscal Officer - I		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$94,248	\$66,636
Parks & Grounds Worker - Supervising		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$85,389	\$55,571
Parks & Grounds Worker - Senior		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$80,583	\$52,614
Parks & Grounds Worker - Senior		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$78,351	\$48,828
Parks & Grounds Worker - Supervising - Senior		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$77,251	\$43,586
Parks & Grounds Worker - Senior		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$71,899	\$52,838
Parks & Grounds Worker		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$71,094	\$41,373
Parks & Grounds Worker		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$68,714	\$40,653
Parks & Grounds Worker		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$67,286	\$40,226
Parks & Grounds Worker - Supervising		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$65,603	\$49,735
Parks & Grounds Worker		Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$60,637	\$37,958

Executive Assistant	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$54,351	\$20,457
Accounting Technician	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$37,487	\$10,535
Parks & Grounds Worker	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$36,264	\$17,867
Parks & Grounds Worker	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$31,157	\$11,900
Maintenance Worker	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$26,103	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$14,794	\$5,385
Maintenance Worker	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$12,685	\$0
Student Intern	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$6,841	\$0
Student Intern	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$5,228	\$0
Student Intern	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$3,463	\$0
Lifeguard	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$2,905	\$0
Lifeguard	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$2,679	\$0
Lifeguard	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$2,622	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$2,091	\$0
Lifeguard	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$2,057	\$0
Lifeguard	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$1,471	\$0
Lifeguard	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$1,449	\$0
Lifeguard	Placer County	Department of Parks and Open Space	\$1,198	\$0

Lifeguard	Placer County	Department of Parks	\$1,009	\$0
		and Open Space		